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Direction
Estoril - Estação — Cascais - Terminal

45 stops

Open route schedule

Estoril - Estação

Bombeiros do Estoril

Av. Bombeiros Voluntários

Rotunda Condes de Barcelona

Golf do Estoril

Av. República - Ponte

Quinta do Patino

Rotunda - Rua Conde Barão

Alcoitão

Quinta das Morgadinhas

Rotunda - Estrada de Manique

Alameda das Fisgas

Rua Selões

Rua S. Francisco - Parque Doroana

Rua S. Bartolomeu

Rua S. Francisco

Largo da Adroana

Urbanização da Adroana

Recinto de Feiras - Sul

Recinto de Feiras - Norte

Rua Calouste Gulbenkian

Route schedule
Estoril - Estação — Cascais - Terminal

Monday 06:20-00:20
+1

Tuesday 06:20-00:20
+1

Wednesday 06:20-00:20
+1

Thursday 06:20-00:20
+1

Friday 06:20-00:20
+1

Saturday 06:40-00:15
+1

Sunday 06:40-00:15
+1

Route info

Direction: Estoril - Estação

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-6-3472297671-2554464990
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Bairro da Cruz Vermelha

Rotunda - Rua Fisgas

Cascaishopping - Norte

Quinta das Salgadas

Ibn Mucana

Alcabideche

Gnr

Cruz de Popa

Rua Carlos Anjos

Rua Lisboa

Estrada da Ribeira

Fonte Velha

Abuxarda

Av. Sintra

Pai do Vento

Rua das Calçadas

Alto da Castelhana

Calçada Pai Vento

Bairro Marechal Carmona

Rua Aniceto do Rosário

Casa S. Martinho

Rua do Alcaide

Bairro do Alcaide

Cascais - Terminal



Direction
Cascais - Terminal — Estoril - Estação

46 stops

Open route schedule

Cascais - Terminal

Bairro do Alcaide

Rua Alcaide

Bairro Marechal Carmona

Calçada Pai Vento

Alto da Castelhana

Rua das Calçadas

Pai do Vento

Av. Sintra

Fonte Velha

Estrada da Ribeira

Rua Lisboa

Rua Carlos Anjos

Cruz de Popa

Gnr

Praceta Maria Lamas

Rua Francisco Roquete

Ibn Mucana

Quinta das Salgadas

Cascaishopping - A16

Rotunda - Rua Fisgas

Bairro da Cruz Vermelha

Rua Calouste Gulbenkian

Recinto de Feiras - Norte

Recinto de Feiras - Sul

Route schedule
Cascais - Terminal — Estoril - Estação

Monday 06:00-01:00
+1

Tuesday 06:00-01:00
+1

Wednesday 06:00-01:00
+1

Thursday 06:00-01:00
+1

Friday 06:00-01:00
+1

Saturday 06:20-00:55
+1

Sunday 06:20-00:55
+1

Route info

Direction: Cascais - Terminal

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-6-3472297671-2554464990


Urbanização da Adroana

Largo da Adroana

Rua S. Francisco

Rua S. Bartolomeu

Rua S. Francisco - Parque Doroana

Rua Selões

Alameda das Fisgas

Rotunda - Estrada de Manique

Quinta das Morgadinhas

Alcoitão

Rotunda - Rua Conde Barão

Quinta Patino

Av. República - Ponte

Golf do Estoril

Rotunda Condes de Barcelona

Rua Serpa Pinto

Psp

Feira do Artesanato

Praça Almeida Garrett

Av. Aida

Estoril - Estação

6 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sintra

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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